
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

# 
717 
14 
254 
390 
669 
546 
221 
141 
734 
395 
1 

882 
889 
572 
668 
423 
516 
652 
616 
248 
394 
540 
591 
987 

Namn 
Emils Kärklins 
Daniel Axelsson 
Hampus Skoglund 
Isac Friman 
Andreas Axelsson 
Tobias Karlsson 
Robert Persson 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Alvin Strömvall 
Emil Forsberg 
Zebastian Hellqvist 
William Johansson 
Noah Hellman 
Nils Grenabo 
Wiggo Björn 
Elias Nilsson 
Albin Hofvander 
Fredrik Andersson 
Martin Strandberg 
Emil Johansson 
Philip Baumgartner 
Linus Andersson 
Jonathan Helge 
Oskar Gustavsson 

Klubb 
Örebro MK 
Tibro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Falköpings MK 
Tibro MK 
Degerfors MK 
Varbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Degerfors MK 
Falköpings MK 
Varbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Örebro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Degerfors MK 

Märke 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Sherco 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

Bästa T. 
1:45.736 
1:53.281 
1:56.349 
1:56.568 
1:57.844 
1:57.940 
1:58.386 
1:59.410 
1:59.490 
1:59.535 
1:59.626 
2:00.151 
2:00.851 
2:01.555 
2:02.219 
2:04.041 
2:05.627 
2:05.733 
2:10.814 
2:11.277 
2:13.698 
2:15.152 
2:24.252 
2:26.530 

P. V. 
8 
8 
4 
4 
2 
6 
5 
6 
6 
3 
4 
7 
7 
6 
7 
2 
5 
6 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 

Total T. 
21:19.582 
19:14.880 
14:31.981 
19:34.385 
14:28.567 
16:51.616 
12:25.069 
17:08.517 
19:00.083 
10:55.262 
17:04.594 
20:16.928 
21:24.973 
19:50.349 
19:12.435 
21:10.910 
17:35.294 
17:50.519 
15:43.275 
18:04.178 
17:57.996 
18:15.631 
15:33.430 
19:44.676 

V 
9 
8 
6 
8 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
4 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-08-20 10:38:51 

Tävlingsledare: Per-Olof Qvick, ID:1674, Tel: 070 533 63 66 

Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Torbjörn Gustavsson , ID: 6724 , Tel: 070 666 91 47 

Supervisor: Willy Ivarsson, Tilst. nr: 64-7 

Tidtagning: MX1.se/Ola 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Serien Västra division 1 - Tibro MK 
Träning 

Grupp B 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:14:07 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2022-08-20 10:10 

Ansl:


